
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
CHRONIC DISEASE &

WELLNESS 

Mon, November  18 Wed, January 8 
Harford Community College
8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Harford Community College
8:30 AM-`10:30 AM

Wed, March 11 Wed, May 13
Details TBA Details TBA

FAMILY HEALTH &
RESILIENCY

Tue, November 12 Tue, January 7
Harford Community College
Guest Speaker: Shawn Partain

Harford Community College
Guest Speaker: TBA

Tue, March 10 Tue, May 12
Details TBA Details TBA

BEHAVIORAL
HEALTH & MHAAC

Tue, November 26 Tue, January 28
Harford County EOC
Guest Speaker: Mathew Swinburne

Harford County EOC

Tue, March 31 Tue, May 26
Harford County EOC

www.harfordcountyhealth.com

Harford County EOC

For Chronic Disease: ronya.nassar@maryland.gov
For BH/MHAAC & Family: shelby.graves@maryland.gov


